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Hardin 2015 Pre General Report

COO03551€ 249 Fifth Ave, 21st Floor

CPB7L

206 E Beck 5t

2258 Delavan Dr

206 E Beck St

8175 Buttleston Drive
3604 Watt Road

339 Sycamare Waoods Ln
5490 Heathrow Drive
1433 Bloomingian Blvd
250 Hamiiten Dr

155 East Aroad 5t
1525 Bethel Rd

1145 Goodale Blvd
543 Greenglade Ave
275 Lenappe Dr

1093 Fountain Lane D
695 Parkedge Dr

1985 Sunbury Rd

897 E 11th Ave

1250 Stone Trall Or

39 Nottingham Rd.
2508 Bremtwood Road
178 Hanford 5t

1B67 W Fifth Avenue
1153 /aeger 5t

41 West Park Ave

250 E. Broad 5t.

910 Kennebee Ave
1916 4th 5t NE, 2
1515 Ogden St NW
1163 E. Cooke Road
PO Box 1221

161 Brighton Rd

1435 W, 220d 5t

2838 Acarie Dr

251 Ganiel Burnham Square
7732 Quarry Clitf Court
1484 Indianola Ave
5900 Sharon Woods Blvd
903 Granden Ave

30 Warren street

1614 East 40th Street

Pitesburgh
Columbus
Columbus
Cotumbus
Dublin
Gahanna
Gshanna
Powell
Columbus
Lolumbus
Celumbus
Celumbus
Grandview Heights
warthingtan
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Lolumbus
Blacklick
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
COLUMBUS
Columbus
Takoma Park
Washingion
Washington
Columbus
Atlanta
COLUMBUS
indianapolls
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Cleveland

Contributions

PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
MD
oC
Dc
OH
GA
OH

OH
OH
OH
QH
CH
OH
OH
OH

15222
43206
43218
43206
43016
43230
43230
43065
43228
43203
43115
43220
43212
43085
43214
43213
43230
43219
43211
43004
43214
43209
43216
43212
43206
43222
43215
20912
20002
20010
43224
30301
43202
46202
43219
43215
43068
43215
43215
43209
43215
44103

Calfee, Halter, & Griswoid |
Sullivan 5talting Strategies
EF Moving and Storage Coi
DLZ/Engineer

Tatum Landscaping LLC/Ov
City ¢f Columbus

The Craig Group
Columbus Urban League
Lolumbus Urban League
Roatzel & Andress

Connect Realty/Principal
Ohio Capital Corp tor Hous
Best Effort

Northwestern Mutual
Family Health Care Center
Chlid Cevelopment Counci
Rama Consufting

WP Glimcher/Developmen
Columbus Early Learning €
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter
Toolmatics/Sales

LaRosa Companies

Bricker & Eckler LLP
Coldwell Banker/Sales
Falco, Smith & Kelly/Partr

Groom Law Group/Associa
Rogers, Gunter, Vaughn Ins
Short Narth Alliance/Execut
Philogic LLC/Consultant
WOSU/Public Media
LawMantic/Attorney
Kegler Brown HIll & Ritter
Uniglobe Travelers/Presides
Walton & Brown LLP/Attort
Thurber House/Dlrector
Celumbus Engineering Con:

Xauiman Development/Fou
Consolidated SolutionsCarg

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Lheck
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chetek
Cash

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

10/7/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/B/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/13/2015
10/14/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
9/1B/2015
9/13/2015
9/18/2015
3/18/2015
9/18/2015
9/15/2015
9/18/2015
9/14/2015
9/14/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
9/15/2015
9/29/201%
10/1/2015
9/16/2015
9/18/2015
10/1/2015

$500.00
$250.00
$300.00
5100.00
510000
550,00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$10.00
$1,500.00
$25.00
$1,300.00
$100 00
550.00
§25.00
525,00
$75.00
$25,00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
5$1,000.00
$1,750,00

$46,853.75

31A

10/6/2015 3E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31€

10/6/2015 31

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/6/2015 31E

10/12/2015 31E
10/12/2015 31E
10/12/2015 31€
10/12/2015 31E
10/12/2015 31E
10/12/2015 3E
10/12/2015 31E
10/12/1015 31E
10/12/2015 31E
10/12/2015 316
10/12/2015 31E
31A

31A

LIV

A

31A

31A

31A

314

314

318

314

31A

1A

31A

31A

31A
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